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Orange Township Public School D

Class of 2021
Scholarships
Scholarship Dollars Awarded
Adelphi University Dean's Award 80,000
Adelphi University National Award 12,000
Ann Maria College - Merit Scholarship 200,000
Auburn University - Merit Scholarship 28,580
Barry University - Merit Scholarship 58,000
Bentley University Director's Scholarship 40,000
Berkeley College - Merit Scholarship 28,000
Birmingham Southern College - Merit Scholarship 89,660
Bloomfield - International Scholarship 60,000
Bloomfield - Merit Scholarship 200,932
Bloomfield College - Presidential Scholarship 180,000
Bloomfield College - Success Scholarship 172,000
Bloomfield College - Trustee Scholarship 132,000
Bloomfield College Scholarship 100,000
Bloomfield College Trustee Scholarship 164,000
Caldwell University Merit Scholarship 4,000
Caldwell University - High School Achievement Award 172,000
Caldwell University EOF Program Scholarship 198,640
Caldwell University High School Achievement Award 68,000
Caldwell University Merit Scholarship 60,000
Caldwell University Scholarship 40,000
Caldwell University-High School Achievement Award 100,000
California University of Pennsylvania Vulcan Merit Scholarship 4,000
California University of Pennsylvania-Merit Scholarship 4,000
Capital University-Presidential Scholarship and Reverend Grant 104,000
Centenary University Trustee Scholarship 64,000
Central State Federal Pell Grant 25,380
Central State University Grant 8,000
College of Mount Saint Vincent Alumni & Friends Grant 42,640
College of Mount Saint Vincent Dean's Merit Scholarship 90,000
College of Mount Saint Vincent Dean's Scholarship 16,000
College of Mount Saint Vincent President's Inaugural Award 8,000
College of Mount Saint Vincent Resident Scholarship 60,000
Cooperman Scholarship - College of NJ 36,000
Cooperman Scholarship - Montclair State University 36,000
Cooperman Scholarship - Rowan University 36,000
Cooperman Scholarship - Rutgers - New Brunswick 36,000
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Cooperman Scholarship - Rutgers - Newark

Dean College - Merit Scholarship

Dean College - Presidential Scholarship

Dean College Honor Scholarship

Delaware Valley University - Merit Scholarship
Drew University - Drew Scholarship

Drew University Merit Scholarship

Fairleigh Dickerson University - Merit Scholarship
Fairleigh Dickinson University Merit Award
Felician University Scholarship and Honor Scholarship
Fisk University- Merit Scholarship

Florida International University - Merit Scholarship
Fordham University- Merit Scholarship

Founders' Scholarship

Francis Asbury Scholarship

Franklin Pierce University - Provost Scholarship
Georgia State University - Merit Scholarship
Georgian Court University - Honors Scholarship
Georgian Court University - Merit Scholarship
Georgian Court University - Presidential Scholarship
Grambling State University - Merit Scholarship
Hampton University - Merit Scholarship
Harrisburg University of Science & Technology
Harrisburg University High School Achievement Award
Hofstra University Assistance Grant

Hofstra University Dean's Scholarship

Hofstra University Federal Pell Grant

Hofstra University Scholarship

Howard University - Merit Scholarship

Howard University Federal Pell Grant

Howard University Founders Scholarship

Howard University - Merit Scholarship

Johnson & Wales University Scholarship

Johnson and Wales Merit Scholarship

Juniata College M.G. Brumbaugh Scholarship
Juniata College Ray Day Scholarship

Kean University - Merit Scholarship

Kean University - Merit

Kean University - Academic Scholar

Kean University - Merit

King's College - Merit Scholarship

Knox College Knox Founders Scholarship

Knox College Trustees Scholarship

36,000
59,000
18,000
112,000
64,000
220,000
100,000
210,300
252,360
82,000
80,000
61,156
133,600
40,000
100,000
112,000
28,580
14,000
68,000
68,000
28,580
60,000
56,000
48,000
2,000
216,000
19,380
96,000
175,644
25,980
68,000
9,376
44,000
36,000
112,000
12,000
63,700
40,000
6,000
52,000
152,580
40,000
60,000




Le Moyne College - Merit Scholarship

Le Moyne College - Promise NY Scholarship
Lebanon Valley College Scholarship

Lincoln University Federal Pell Grant

Lincoln University Need Based Scholarship
Louisiana State University - Merit Scholarship
Loyola University of Maryland Dean's Scholarship
Manhattan College - Merit Scholarship
Manhattan College - Merit

Mary A. Weiss Scholarship

Marymount Manhattan Federal Pell Grant
Marymount Manhattan Federal SEOG Grant
Marymount Manhattan Grant

Marymount Manhattan Trustee's Scholarship
Mercy College - Merit Scholarship

Mercy College Assistance Grant

Mercy College Blue Grant

g Mercy College Federal Pell Grant

Mercy College Provost Scholarship

Milford Academy Scholarship

Monmouth University - Merit Scholarship
Monmouth University Scholarship

Monmouth University Scholarship

Montclair State University

Montclair State University - Merit Scholarship
Montclair State University - Merit Scholarship
Montclair State University - Merit

Montclair State University - Merit Scholarship
Montclair State University - Presidential Scholars
Montclair State University - Presidential Scholarship
Montclair State University Federal Pell Grant
Montclair State University Non Resident Scholarship
Montclair State University Pre-Verification Pell Grant
Montclair State University Resident Grant
Montclair State University Spartan Grant
Morgan State Troy E. Quinn Award

Morgan State University - Merit

Morgan State University Pell Grant

Mount Saint Mary - Merit Scholarship

New England College - Merit Scholarship

New England College Merit Scholarship

New England College Presidential Scholarship
New England College-Merit Scholarship

80,000
10,000
100,000
9,600
16,980
88,580
92,000
144,000
135,000
80,000
19,380
1,600
60,000
56,000
17,095
17,000
8,000
16,380
6,000
12,965
114,000
72,000
50,000
20,000
110,484
110,484
135,911
80,000
20,000
20,000
8,492
28,000
25,980
12,000
8,000
20,000
16,000
25,380
16,000
18,750
296,000
120,000
28,000




New Jersey City University - Presidential Scholarship
New Jersey City University Merit Scholarship

New Jersey City University Presidential Scholarship
New Jersey City University Presidential Scholarship
New Jersey Institute of Technology - Merit Scholarship
New Jersey Institute of Technology Merit Scholarship
New York Institute of Technology - Steele Scholarship
NJCU Green & Gold Scholarship Award

NJCU Merit Scholarship

NJCU Presidential Scholarship Award

NJCU Top of the Class Scholarship

NJIT Merit Scholarship

NJIT Federal Pell Grant

NJIT State Tuition Aid Grant

North Carolina A & T State University

NYIT - Merit Scholarship

Pace University - Merit Scholarship

Pace University Incentive Award

Pace University Resident Scholars Tuition Award
Penn State University Scholarship

Ramapo - Merit Scholarship

Rider University - Merit Scholarship

Rider University - Founder's Scholarship

Rider University - Merit

Rider University Dean's Scholarship

Rider University Dean's Scholarship

Rider University Merit Based Scholarship

Rider University Merit Scholarship

Rider University Recognition Award

Rider University Scholarship

Rider University Scholarship

Rowan University - Merit Scholarship

Rutgers Newark - Merit Scholarship

Rutgers University New Brunswick

Saint Elizabeth University - Merit Scholarship
Saint Elizabeth University Federal Pell Grant

Saint Elizabeth University Merit Based Scholarship
Saint Elizabeth University Seton Scholarship

Saint Elizabeth University State Grant

Saint Peter's University Federal Pell Grant

Saint Peter's University Grant

Saint Peter's University Scholarship

Saint Peter's University State Grant

40,000
16,000
40,000
40,000
36,000
24,000

192,000
24,000

206,969
40,000
32,000

6,000
25,980
45,712
28,580
88,000

102,000
86,000
12,000
71,780
16,980

142,772
56,000

256,000
64,000
64,000
64,000
56,000
44,000
67,000
44,000

4,000
15,200

109,944
17,500
20,180
70,000
66,000
43,880
25,980
24,764
84,000
51,752




Seton Hall Bethany Scholarship 12,000

Seton Hall University - Merit Scholarship 1,391,500
Seton Hall University - Summer Scholarship 18,000
Seton Hall University - University Scholarship 1,114,000
Seton Hall University-Bethany Scholarship 6,000
Shaw University - Merit Scholarship 160,000
Sienna College Federal Pell Grant 37,560
Sienna College - Merit Scholarship 84,000
Sienna College Presidential Scholarship 172,000
Sienna College St Francis Scholarship 36,000
Spelman College - Merit Scholarship 34,236
Springfield College - Merit Scholarship 125,200
St. Elizabeth University - Merit 1,000
St. Peters University - Merit Scholarship 292,000
SUNY Oswego - Destination Oswego Scholarship 36,000
SUNY Oswego - Merit 20,000
Susquehanna University - Merit Scholarship 304,000
Susquehanna University Grant 26,000
Susquehanna University Provost Scholarship 148,000
The College of New Jersey - Merit Scholarship 140,436
The University of Tampa - Merit Scholarship 44,000
Trinity College - Merit Scholarship 12,000
Truman State University - Merit Scholarship 75,780
Tuskegee University - Merit Scholarship 160,000
University of Bridgeport - Presidential Scholarship 128,000
University of Bridgeport - - Merit Scholarship 100,000
University of Connecticut - Merit Scholarship 64,600
University of Hartford - Merit Scholarship 124,000
University of Hartford - President's Scholarship 112,000
University of Hartford President's Scholarship 108,000
University of Maryland Eastern Shore - Merit Scholarship 72,000
University Of Mass Scholarship 200,000
University of Massachusetts Amherst Merit Scholarship 18,000
University of New England - Merit 60,000
University of New Haven Presidential Scholarship 96,000
University of New Orleans - Merit Scholarship 72,000
University of Pittsburgh - Merit 28,000
University of Scranton Arrupe Scholarship 88,000
University of Tampa - UT International Freshman Merit Scholarship 40,000
Utica College - Merit 24,000
Vermont Tech Merit Scholarship 180,000
Virginia State University Provost Scholarship 56,000
West Chester University (Merit Scholarship) 20,000



William Livingston Fall Scholarship

William Paterson University - Merit Scholarship

Wingate University - Merit Scholarship

Wingate University Bulldog Pride Scholarship

Wingate University - Merit Scholarship

Wingate University Gateway Scholarship

Wingate University Residential Scholarship

Xavier University Dean's Scholarship

Albright College - Dean's Scholarship

Bloomfield - Merit Scholarship

Bloomfield College - Trustee Scholarship

Bloomfield College Merit

Boston College Merit

Brandeis University Merit

Caldwell College High School Achievement Scholarship
College of Mount Saint Vincent - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman Amherst College - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman Boston College - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman Boston University - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman Bucknell University - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman Carnegie Mellon University - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman Dickinson College - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman Drew University - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman Franklin & Marshall College - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman Haverford College - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman Kean University - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman Lafayette College - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman Montclair State University - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman New Jersey Institute of Technology - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman Pennsylvania State University - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman Rowan University - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman Rutgers University - New Brunswick
Cooperman Seton Hall University - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman Swarthmore College - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman The College of New Jersey - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman University of Chicago - Merit Scholarship
Cooperman University of Connecticut - Merit Scholarship
Dean College Merit

Fairleigh Dickinson Merit

Gettysburg College Merit

Kean University - Merit

Lemoyne Loyola Scholarship

Lemoyne Promise NY Scholarship

50,000
12,000
170,580
4,000
14,000
92,000
20,000
80,000
48,000
108,720
420,000
136,500
70,000
82,000
80,000
98,000
16,000
16,000
24,000
24,000
8,000
8,000
16,000
108,000
8,000
8,000
40,000
24,000
24,000
8,000
36,000
8,000
16,000
24,000
36,000 |
16,000 |
16,000
107,200
94,400
239,208
214,000
80,000
10,000




Lew Mitchell Scholarship

Monmouth University Scholarship
Montclair State University Merit

Moravian College - Merit Scholarship

New Jersey City University Merit

NJCU Merit Scholarship Award

NJCU Top of the Class Scholarship Award
NJIT - Merit Scholarship

Northeastern Merit Scholarship
Northeastern University Merit
Northeastern University Merit

NYIT Merit Scholarship

Quinnipiac University - Merit Scholarship
Ramapo College Presidential Scholarship
Rider University Merit

Rutgers University - New Brunswick Merit
Seton Hall University - Merit

St, Peters University Merit Scholarship

St. Elizabeth University Merit

St. John's Merit Scholarship

Stevens Institute of Technology Merit
Stockton University EOF Scholarship

TCNJ EOF Promise Award

University of Massachusetts Boston Merit Scholarship
University of Main - Merit

University of New Haven Distinguished Scholar Award
University of New Haven Merit

University of Science - President Scholarship
Wilkes University Merit

1,000
56,000
200,000
159,380
40,000
120,000
32,000
221,972
288,980
56,000
56,000
88,000
80,000
64,000
172,000
360,500
1,592,300
184,000
143,000
352,000
378,640
160,000
60,000
100,500
66,184
119,912
348,000
32,000
27,000

LAM PATRson
NIVERSITY
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