Orange Township Public School District Class of 2021 Scholarships

Scholarship

		2011410711141414
	Adelphi University Dean's Award	80,000
	Adelphi University National Award	12,000
	Ann Maria College - Merit Scholarship	200,000
	Auburn University - Merit Scholarship	28,580
	Barry University - Merit Scholarship	58,000
	Bentley University Director's Scholarship	40,000
	Berkeley College - Merit Scholarship	28,000
	Birmingham Southern College - Merit Scholarship	89,660
	Bloomfield - International Scholarship	60,000
	Bloomfield - Merit Scholarship	200,932
	Bloomfield College - Presidential Scholarship	180,000
	Bloomfield College - Success Scholarship	172,000
	Bloomfield College - Trustee Scholarship	132,000
	Bloomfield College Scholarship	100,000
	Bloomfield College Trustee Scholarship	164,000
	Caldwell University Merit Scholarship	4,000
	Caldwell University - High School Achievement Award	172,000
	Caldwell University EOF Program Scholarship	198,640
	Caldwell University High School Achievement Award	68,000
	Caldwell University Merit Scholarship	60,000
	Caldwell University Scholarship	40,000
	Caldwell University-High School Achievement Award	100,000
	California University of Pennsylvania Vulcan Merit Scholarship	4,000
	California University of Pennsylvania-Merit Scholarship	4,000
	Capital University-Presidential Scholarship and Reverend Grant	104,000
	Centenary University Trustee Scholarship	64,000
	Central State Federal Pell Grant	25,380
	Central State University Grant	8,000
	College of Mount Saint Vincent Alumni & Friends Grant	42,640
	College of Mount Saint Vincent Dean's Merit Scholarship	90,000
	College of Mount Saint Vincent Dean's Scholarship	16,000
ı	College of Mount Saint Vincent President's Inaugural Award	8,000
ei.		



Dollars Awarded



60,000

36,000

36,000

36,000

36,000

Cooperman Scholarship - Rowan University

Cooperman Scholarship - College of NJ

College of Mount Saint Vincent Resident Scholarship

Cooperman Scholarship - Montclair State University

Cooperman Scholarship - Rutgers - New Brunswick

Cooperman Scholarship - Rutgers - Newark	36,000
Dean College - Merit Scholarship	59,000
Dean College - Presidential Scholarship	18,000
Dean College Honor Scholarship	112,000
Delaware Valley University - Merit Scholarship	64,000
Drew University - Drew Scholarship	220,000
Drew University Merit Scholarship	100,000
Fairleigh Dickerson University - Merit Scholarship	210,300
Fairleigh Dickinson University Merit Award	252,360
Felician University Scholarship and Honor Scholarship	82,000
Fisk University- Merit Scholarship	80,000
Florida International University - Merit Scholarship	61,156
Fordham University- Merit Scholarship	133,600
Founders' Scholarship	40,000
Francis Asbury Scholarship	100,000
Franklin Pierce University - Provost Scholarship	112,000
Georgia State University - Merit Scholarship	28,580
Georgian Court University - Honors Scholarship	14,000
Georgian Court University - Merit Scholarship	68,000
Georgian Court University - Presidential Scholarship	68,000
Grambling State University - Merit Scholarship	28,580
Hampton University - Merit Scholarship	60,000
Harrisburg University of Science & Technology	56,000
Harrisburg University High School Achievement Award	48,000
Hofstra University Assistance Grant	2,000
Hofstra University Dean's Scholarship	216,000
Hofstra University Federal Pell Grant	19,380
Hofstra University Scholarship	96,000
Howard University - Me <mark>rit Scholarship</mark>	175,644
Howard University Federal Pell Grant	25,980
Howard University Founders Scholarship	68,000
Howard University - Merit Scholarship	9,376
Johnson & Wales University Scholarship	44,000
Johnson and Wales Merit Scholarship	36,000
Juniata College M.G. Brumbaugh Scholarship	112,000
Juniata College Ray Day Scholarship	12,000
Kean University - Merit Scholarship	63,700
Kean University - Merit	40,000
Kean University - Academic Scholar	6,000
Kean University - Merit	52,000
King's College - Merit Scholarship	152,580
Knox College Knox Founders Scholarship	40,000
Knox College Trustees Scholarship	60,000





Le Moyne College - Merit Scholarship	80,000
Le Moyne College - Promise NY Scholarship	10,000
Lebanon Valley College Scholarship	100,000
Lincoln University Federal Pell Grant	9,600
Lincoln University Need Based Scholarship	16,980
Louisiana State University - Merit Scholarship	88,580
Loyola University of Maryland Dean's Scholarship	92,000
Manhattan College - Merit Scholarship	144,000
Manhattan College - Merit	135,000
Mary A. Weiss Scholarship	80,000
Marymount Manhattan Federal Pell Grant	19,380
Marymount Manhattan Federal SEOG Grant	1,600
Marymount Manhattan Grant	60,000
Marymount Manhattan Trustee's Scholarship	56,000
Mercy College - Merit Scholarship	17,095
Mercy College Assistance Grant	17,000
Mercy College Blue Grant	8,000
Mercy College Feder <mark>al Pell Gran</mark> t	16,380
Mercy College Prov <mark>ost Schol</mark> arship	6,000
Milford Academy S <mark>cholarshi</mark> p	12,965
Monmouth University - Merit Scholarship	114,000
Monmouth University Scholarship	72,000
Monmouth University Scholarship	50,000
Montclair State University	20,000
Montclair State University - Merit Scholarship	110,484
Montclair State University - Merit Scholarship	110,484
Montclair State University - Merit	135,911
Montclair State University - Merit Scholarship	80,000
Montclair State University - Presidential Scholars	20,000
Montclair State University - Presidential Scholarship	20,000
Montclair State University Federal Pell Grant	8,492
Montclair State University Non Resident Scholarship	28,000
Montclair State University Pre-Verification Pell Grant	25,980
	40.000
Montclair State University Spartan Grant	eat ³ 12,000 8,000
Morgan State Troy E. Quinn Award	20,000
Morgan State University - Merit	16,000
Morgan State University Pell Grant	25,380
Mount Saint Mary - Merit Scholarship	16,000
New England College - Merit Scholarship	18,750
New England College Merit Scholarship	296,000
New England College Presidential Scholarship	120,000
New England College-Merit Scholarship	28,000
₀	20,000



New Jersey City University - Presidential Scholarship	40,000
New Jersey City University Merit Scholarship	16,000
New Jersey City University Presidential Scholarship	40,000
New Jersey City University Presidential Scholarship	40,000
New Jersey Institute of Technology - Merit Scholarship	36,000
New Jersey Institute of Technology Merit Scholarship	24,000
New York Institute of Technology - Steele Scholarship	192,000
NJCU Green & Gold Scholarship Award	24,000
NJCU Merit Scholarship	206,969
NJCU Presidential Scholarship Award	40,000
NJCU Top of the Class Scholarship	32,000
NJIT Merit Scholarship	6,000
NJIT Federal Pell Grant	25,980
NJIT State Tuition Aid Grant	45,712
North Carolina A & T State University	28,580
NYIT - Merit Scholarship	88,000
Pace University - Merit Scholarship	102,000
Pace University Incentive Award	86,000
Pace University Resident Scholars Tuition Award	12,000
Penn State University Scholarship	71,780
Ramapo - Merit Scholarship	16,980
Rider University - Merit Scholarship	142,772
Rider University - Founder's Scholarship	56,000
Rider University - Merit	256,000
Rider University Dean's Scholarship	64,000
Rider University Dean's Scholarship	64,000
Rider University Merit Based Scholarship	64,000
Rider University Merit Scholarship	56,000
Rider University Recognition Award	44,000
Rider University Scholarship	67,000
Rider University Scholarship	44,000
Rowan University - Merit Scholarship	4,000
Rutgers Newark - Merit Scholarship	15,200
	109,944
Saint Elizabeth University - Merit Scholarship	17,500
Saint Elizabeth University Federal Pell Grant	20,180
Saint Elizabeth University Merit Based Scholarship	70,000
Saint Elizabeth University Netre Based Scholarship	66,000
Saint Elizabeth University State Grant	43,880
Saint Peter's University Federal Pell Grant	25,980
Saint Peter's University Grant	23,380
Saint Peter's University Scholarship	84,000
·	
Saint Peter's University State Grant	51,752

Seton Hall Bethany Scholarship	12,000
Seton Hall University - Merit Scholarship	1,391,500
Seton Hall University - Summer Scholarship	18,000
Seton Hall University - University Scholarship	1,114,000
Seton Hall University-Bethany Scholarship	6,000
Shaw University - Merit Scholarship	160,000
Sienna College Federal Pell Grant	37,560
Sienna College - Merit Scholarship	84,000
Sienna College Presidential Scholarship	172,000
Sienna College St Francis Scholarship	36,000
Spelman College - Merit Scholarship	34,236
Springfield College - Merit Scholarship	125,200
St. Elizabeth University - Merit	1,000
St. Peters University - Merit Scholarship	292,000
SUNY Oswego - Destination Oswego Scholarship	36,000
SUNY Oswego - Merit	20,000
Susquehanna University - Merit Scholarship	304,000
Susquehanna University Grant	26,000
Susquehanna University Provost Scholarship	148,000
The College of New Jersey - Merit Scholarship	140,436
The University of Tampa - Merit Scholarship	44,000
Trinity College - Merit Scholarship	12,000
Truman State University - Merit Scholarship	75,780
Tuskegee University - Merit Scholarship	160,000
University of Bridgeport - Presidential Scholarship	128,000
University of Bridgeport Merit Scholarship	100,000
University of Connecticut - Merit Scholarship	64,600
University of Hartford - Merit Scholarship	124,000
University of Hartford - President's Scholarship	112,000
University of Hartford President's Scholarship	108,000
University of Maryland Eastern Shore - Merit Scholarship	72,000
University Of Mass Scholarship	200,000
University of Massachusetts Amherst Merit Scholarship	18,000
University of New England - Merit	60,000
University of New Haven Presidential Scholarship	96,000
University of New Orleans - Merit Scholarship	72,000
University of Pittsburgh - Merit	28,000
University of Scranton Arrupe Scholarship	88,000
University of Tampa - UT International Freshman Merit Scholarship	40,000
Utica College - Merit	24,000
Vermont Tech Merit Scholarship	180,000
Virginia State University Provost Scholarship	56,000
West Chester University (Merit Scholarship)	20,000



Lemoyne Promise NY Scholarship

William Livingston Fall Scholarship





10,000

50,000



Lew Mitchell Scholarship	1,000
Monmouth University Scholarship	56,000
Montclair State University Merit	200,000
Moravian College - Merit Scholarship	159,380
New Jersey City University Merit	40,000
NJCU Merit Scholarship Award	120,000
NJCU Top of the Class Scholarship Award	32,000
NJIT - Merit Scholarship	221,972
Northeastern Merit Scholarship	288,980
Northeastern University Merit	56,000
Northeastern University Merit	56,000
NYIT Merit Scholarship	88,000
Quinnipiac University - Merit Scholarship	80,000
Ramapo College Presidential Scholarship	64,000
Rider University Merit	172,000
Rutgers University - New Brunswick Merit	360,500
Seton Hall University - Merit	1,592,300
St, Peters University Merit Scholarship	184,000
St. Elizabeth Univer <mark>sity Merit</mark>	143,000
St. John's Merit Sch <mark>olarship</mark>	352,000
Stevens Institute of Technology Merit	378,640
Stockton University EOF Scholarship	160,000
TCNJ EOF Promise Award	60,000
University of Massachusetts Boston Merit Scholarship	100,500
University of Main - Merit	66,184
University of New Haven Distinguished Scholar Award	119,912
University of New Haven Merit	348,000
University of Science - President Scholarship	32,000
Wilkes University Merit	27,000



"Good to Great"